Dimensions
Dimensions
How to order
Features
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PP
MSV86  series
4-12 4-13
PPL
LB TB
EB PB
R RL
MSV8622-01
2-φ4.3
5
.826.0
45.0
1
4
.0
2-PS 1/8
16.0
3
4
.5
2-PS 1/8
1
4

Dimensions
Dimensions
How to order
Features
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PP
MSV86  series
4-12 4-13
PPL
LB TB
EB PB
R RL
MSV8622-01
2-φ4.3
5
.826.0
45.0
1
4
.0
2-PS 1/8
16.0
3
4
.5
2-PS 1/8
1
4

.5
2.0φ
How to order
Dimensions
Specifications
Features
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PP
MSV9832  series
4-14 4-15
PPL
尺 寸 圖
MSV9832-02
20 ～ 9 kgf/cm
10 kgf/ 2cm
218mm
-10℃ ～ 60℃
MSV9832-02
3-PS 1/4
2-φ4.3
2
3
.0
30.0
35.0
2
1
.0
1
6
.0
26.0
6
5
.5 7
6
.0
R
EB PB
LB TB
5
.5

Standard operator color
H
How to order
Dimensions
Specifications
Features
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PP
MSV9832  series
4-14 4-15
PPL
尺 寸 圖
MSV9832-02
20 ～ 9 kgf/cm
10 kgf/ 2cm
218mm
-10℃ ～ 60℃
MSV9832-02
3-PS 1/4
2-φ4.3
2
3
.0
30.0
35.0
2
1
.0
1
6
.0
26.0
6
5
.5 7
6
.0
R
EB PB
LB TB
5
.5